Characteristic
Gender
Male
Female
Attendance
Optimal
Acceptable
Low
Longevity
1-2 Rounds worked
3-6 Rounds worked
7-9 Rounds worked

10+ Rounds worked

Beta

-0.12

-0.04
0.08

-0.05
-0.19
-0.05

"Cl = Confidence Interval

95% CI’

p-value

-0.20, -0.04 0.003

-0.14, 0.05
-0.02, 0.18

-0.15, 0.06

0.4

0.1

0.4

-0.32, -0.05 0.006

-0.17, 0.07

0.4




