Characteristic	Beta	95% CI ¹	p-value
Gender			
Male	_	_	
Female	-0.12	-0.20, -0.04	0.003
Attendance			
Optimal	_	_	
Acceptable	-0.04	-0.14, 0.05	0.4
Low	0.08	-0.02, 0.18	0.11
Longevity			
1-2 Rounds worked	_	_	
3-6 Rounds worked	-0.05	-0.15, 0.06	0.4
7-9 Rounds worked	-0.19	-0.32, -0.05	0.006
10+ Rounds worked	-0.05	-0.17, 0.07	0.4
¹ CI = Confidence Interval			